 M O N TA N A  C O L L E C T I O N
Montana Collection
Choose Your Material >
F = Fabric
LF = Leather/Fabric
L = Leather
How To Order >
Sofa 7300-LF in Leather/Fabric
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
7352-L LAF One Arm Sofa
7361-L Corner Chair
7373-L RAF One Arm Loveseat
Standard Features:
Seat Cushion: Comfort Down
Finish: Warm Brown (No Finish Options)
Back Pillows: Loose
Notes:
• 7300 Montana with nailhead trim
7900 Montana with welt (no nailhead trim)
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
4/2025
King Hickory
7300 Sofa
Overall: H 39 W 102 D 45
Seating: H 20 W 89 D 26
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 4 P21
7301 Chair
Overall: H 39 W 44 D 45
Seating: H 20 W 30 D 26
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 27
7308 Ottoman
Overall: H 17 W 34 D 24
Drawings are 1/4” scale
7300-L Sofa
7301-L Chair
7320 Loveseat
Overall: H 39 W 74 D 45
Seating: H 20 W 60 D 26
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
7312 LAF One Arm Chair
7313 RAF One Arm Chair
Overall: H 39 W 37 D 45
Seating: H 20 W 30 D 26
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 1 P21
7364 Armless Chair
Overall: H 39 W 30 D 45
Seating: H 20 W 30 D 26
Seat Height: 19
7361 Corner Chair
Overall: H 39 W 45 D 45
Seating: H 20 W 26 D 26
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
7372 LAF One Arm Loveseat
7373 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 39 W 67 D 45
Seating: H 20 W 60 D 26
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
7374 Armless Loveseat
Overall: H 39 W 60 D 45
Seating: H 20 W 60 D 26
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 2 P21
7384 Armless Sofa
Overall: H 39 W 90 D 45
Seating: H 20 W 90 D 26
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 2 P21
7382 LAF One Arm Chaise
7383 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 39 W 37 D 64
Seating: H 20 W 30 D 48
Seat Height: 19 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
7352 LAF One Arm Sofa
7353 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 39 W 97 D 45
Seating: H 20 W 97 D 26
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
*All dimensions are approximate
142”142”
112”
172”
45”
37”
90”
67”
19”
7372 LAF One Arm Loveseat
7361 Corner Chair
7383 RAF One Arm Chaise
7372 LAF One Arm Loveseat
7361 Corner Chair
7353 RAF One Arm Sofa
112”
45” 45”
45”
97”
67”
7352 LAF One Arm Sofa
7361 Corner Chair
7353 RAF One Arm Sofa
142”
97”
97”
45”
64”